

Notice of Safety Violation Assessment Charge

Safety Violation No.	Original Date Issued
Attaching Entity	
Primary Contact Person	
Title	
Address	
Phone	
Email	

Pursuant to the NBU Pole Attachment Standards (Standards), NBU has identified the following Safety Violation(s) on Attachments, over lashing, or Wireless Installations owned by the Attaching Entity referenced above and is levying Safety Violation Assessment Charges as shown below:

NBU Pole No.	Description or Type of Safety Violation	Approximate Date Discovered	Safety Violation Assessment Charge
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$
			\$

Pursuant to Section II.K of the Standards, you may dispute such Safety Violation Assessment Charges within fifteen (15) calendar days of NBU's issuance of this Notice of Safety Violation Assessment Charge (Notice).

Failure to dispute this Safety Violation Assessment Charges shown above within fifteen (15) calendar days of the issuance of this Notice, shall result in the Attaching Entity named above to pay the charges shown above in full within forty-five (45) calendar days of issuance pf this Notice.

Failure to timely pay the Safety Violation Assessment Charge, shall subject the above referenced Attaching Entity to enforcement actions and other remedies available to NBU under the Pole Attachment Contract or the Standards.

Inquiries related to this Notice shall be sent to: New Braunfels Utilities

Attachment@nbutexas.com

04/09/2021

